
 

 

PURSUING 
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

 
2012 M.E.L. Water Polo 

  Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vintage 

Tue Sept 18 Vintage Rodriguez @ Napa @ Armijo 

Thu Sept 20 @ Napa Armijo Vintage @ Rodriguez 

Tue Sept 25 Rodriguez @ Vintage @ Armijo Napa 

Thu Sept 27 Bye 

Tue Oct 2 @ Vintage @ Rodriguez Napa Armijo 

Thu Oct 4 Napa @ Armijo @ Vintage Rodriguez 

Tue Oct 9 @ Rodriguez Vintage Armijo @ Napa 

Thu Oct 11 Bye 

Tue Oct 16 Vintage Rodriguez @Napa @ Armijo 

Thu Oct 18 @ Napa Armijo Vintage @ Rodriguez 

Tue Oct 23 Rodriguez @ Vintage @ Armijo Napa 

Thu-Thu Nov 1 - 8 Sac-Joaquin Section Playoffs 
 


